DB Series
 Measurement Range, 3.0 mm to 250 mm (0.12” to 10”)
 IP65 Environmental Rating
 Guided Core Assemblies
 International Standard Diameter
 Stainless Steel Body and Carrier
 High Temperature (200°C) Version
DO Series

Fax: +33 (0) 1 69 64 47 49
Ordering Guide for Digital Displacement Sensors
150°C rated Axial Cable outlet*
150°C rated Radial Cable outlet (DB03 & DB05 only)*
200°C rated Axial Cable outlet*
200°C rated Radial Cable outlet (DB03 & DB05 only)*
DO (150°C rated Axial only)*
DO (Cable protection to 150°C)*
Series Type
Total Measurement Range
x = millimetres • y = 1/10 millimetres
6 mm Ø
8 mm Ø
DO
Part Number
802967
802578
804352
A
B
C
D
O
P
D D
Accessories
Universal Joint Kit
Consisting of 2 universal joints
and 1 mounting adaptor
•
x x x y•
Guided Core/Carrier - M4 x 0.7 thread (DB only)
Guided Core/Carrier - 6-40 UNF thread (DB only)
Guided Core/Carrier - M2 x 0.4 thread (DO only)
Core / Carrier Type
G
R
J
Electrical Connections
z z z = cable length in metres from transducer to electronics (PIE)
(Solartron approval required for cable length of 10 m or above)
DB series
DO series
Part Number
803127
804619
Ball Tip
Consisting of 3 mm carbide ball
and adaptor to fit guided carrier
Springs
Return springs may be fitted to  guided carrier versions
Spares are available to order separately
Part Number
DB series
207181/B1.5
207181/B2.5